

CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT -ELAN THE STATEMENT

Particulars Quarter	Total estimated expenditure during the quarter	Total estimated fund availability during the quarter	Net cash flow during the quarter	Cumulative cash flow till end of the quarter
Up to date of submission of application for registration	10,530.48	11,000.00	469.52	469.52
Oct-25 to Dec-25	2,261.90	5,000.00	3,207.62	3,677.14
Jan-26 to March-26	9,136.24	22,712.33	16,783.71	20,460.85
April-26 to June-26	12,852.34	29,797.26	33,728.63	54,189.48
July-26 to Sep-26	9,197.84	22,712.33	47,243.12	1,01,432.60
Oct-26 to Dec-26	10,102.60	22,712.33	59,852.85	1,61,285.45
Jan-27 to March-27	9,222.84	22,712.33	73,342.33	2,34,627.78
April-27 to June-27	9,239.84	20,212.33	84,314.82	3,18,942.60
July-27 to Sep-27	9,239.84	17,712.33	92,787.31	4,11,729.91
Oct-27 to Dec-27	9,367.34	17,712.33	1,01,132.30	5,12,862.20
Jan-28 to March-28	9,912.52	17,712.33	1,08,932.10	6,21,794.31
April-28 to June-28	9,912.52	17,712.33	1,16,731.91	7,38,526.22
July-28 to Sep-28	6,313.39	7,084.93	1,17,503.45	8,56,029.66
Oct-28 to Dec-28	6,805.77	7,084.93	1,17,782.61	9,73,812.27
Jan-29 to March-29	8,950.05	7,084.93	1,15,917.49	10,89,729.76
April-29 to June-29	8,645.17	7,084.93	1,14,357.25	12,04,087.00
July-29 to Sep-29	8,670.17	7,084.93	1,12,772.01	13,16,859.01
Oct-29 to Dec-29	8,687.17	7,084.93	1,11,169.77	14,28,028.78
Jan-30 to March-30	9,975.65	7,084.93	1,08,279.05	15,36,307.82
April-30 to June-30	9,975.65	7,084.93	1,05,388.33	16,41,696.15
July-30 to Sep-30	8,767.70	7,084.93	1,03,705.56	17,45,401.71
Oct-30 to Dec-30	9,127.08	7,084.93	1,01,663.41	18,47,065.12
Jan-31 to March-31	7,770.19	7,084.93	1,00,978.15	19,48,043.27
April-31 to June-31	7,650.19	7,084.93	1,00,412.89	20,48,456.15
July-31 to Sep-31	7,730.72	7,084.93	99,767.10	21,48,223.25
Oct-31 to Dec-31	7,278.34	7,084.93	99,573.69	22,47,796.94
Jan-32 to March-32	6,683.83	7,084.93	99,974.78	23,47,771.72
April-32 to June-32	6,683.83	7,084.93	1,00,375.88	24,48,147.60
July-32 to Sep-32	6,231.45	7,084.93	1,01,229.36	25,49,376.96
Oct-32 to Dec-32	8,058.70	10,627.40	1,03,798.05	26,53,175.01
Jan-33 to March-33	8,963.46	10,627.40	1,05,461.99	27,58,637.00
April-33 to June-33	6,386.51	10,627.40	1,09,702.88	28,68,339.89
July-33 to Sep-33	8,683.85	-25,787.67	75,231.37	29,43,571.25
Total	2,79,015.2	3,54,246.60		

For ELAN ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory

ELAN ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: 15th Floor, Two Horizon Center, DLF Phase V, Sector-43,
Golf Course Road, Gurugram-122002, Haryana, India

Tel: 0124-4101100 • Email: info@elanlimited.com • Web: www.elanlimited.com

CIN: U70109HR2021PTC099477